
25 Petitclerc Anne-Marie Femme F 10-11 ans 07:55. 1
686 Poirier Rosalie Femme F 10-11 ans 08:21. 2
28 Boucher Alycia Femme F 10-11 ans 08:27. 3
24 Begin-Dion Stéphanie Femme F 10-11 ans 09:19. 4
33 Vermette Roxane Femme F 10-11 ans 09:19. 5
64 Genest Clara Femme F 10-11 ans 09:38. 6
23 Brochu Mahée Femme F 10-11 ans 09:44. 7
65 Boilard Simone Femme F 10-11 ans 09:51. 8
30 Bouffard Rosalie Femme F 10-11 ans 10:03. 9
31 Fortin Catherine Femme F 10-11 ans 10:03. 10
70 Cormier Maude Femme F 10-11 ans 10:29. 11
32 Longpré Alice Femme F 10-11 ans 10:32. 12
29 Gagnon-BrouilletLéonie Femme F 10-11 ans 10:42. 13
68 Henné Emma Femme F 10-11 ans 10:54. 14
27 Charron Josèphe Femme F 10-11 ans 11:10. 15
77 Jacques Camille Femme F 10-11 ans 11:27. 16
34 Côté Roxanne Femme F 10-11 ans 11:30. 17
76 Harrisson Julianne Femme F 10-11 ans 12:09. 18

142 Bissonnette Manon Femme F 10-11 ans 18:20. 19
679 Magnan virgine Femme F 6-7 ans 10:21. 1

2 Audet Sophie Femme F 6-7 ans 10:59. 2
3 Laflamme Mia Femme F 6-7 ans 11:16. 3
9 Dorval Juliane Femme F 6-7 ans 11:47. 4

10 Marsan Juliette Femme F 6-7 ans 11:53. 5
96 Dubois Émilie Femme F 6-7 ans 12:26. 6
82 Beaulieu Maëlle Femme F 6-7 ans 12:28. 7
7 Moreau Emmanuelle Femme F 6-7 ans 13:08. 8
8 Bilodeau Léticia Femme F 6-7 ans 13:08. 9
6 Gingras Aurélie Femme F 6-7 ans 13:11. 10
5 Charbonneau Anna Femme F 6-7 ans 13:13. 11

86 Pacaud Florence Femme F 6-7 ans 13:33. 12
88 longpré Justin e Femme F 6-7 ans 13:45. 13

671 Grandmont Ophélie Femme F 6-7 ans 13:47. 14
91 Giguère Clara Femme F 6-7 ans 14:35. 15
80 Harrisson Florence Femme F 6-7 ans 14:52. 16
4 Lachance Alix Femme F 6-7 ans 15:00. 17

94 Dubois Marie Femme F 6-7 ans 18:17. 18
11 Bouffard Gabrielle Femme F 8-9 ans 09:34. 1
19 Vallée Méganne Femme F 8-9 ans 09:47. 2
18 Laliberté Claudine Femme F 8-9 ans 09:47. 3
71 Simard Victoria Femme F 8-9 ans 09:56. 4
14 Blais Fannie Femme F 8-9 ans 10:00. 5

699 Wlach Camila Femme F 8-9 ans 10:03. 6
22 Côté Daphné Femme F 8-9 ans 10:06. 7
12 Lefebvre Anaïs Femme F 8-9 ans 10:17. 8
13 Audet Marie Femme F 8-9 ans 10:36. 9
16 Jolin Léonie Femme F 8-9 ans 11:15. 10
74 Raymond-ChitayaAmélie Femme F 8-9 ans 11:25. 11
87 Asselin Rosemarie Femme F 8-9 ans 11:31. 12
90 Giguère Léa Femme F 8-9 ans 11:57. 13
17 Charron Nadine Femme F 8-9 ans 12:33. 14
15 Gingras Ariane Rose Femme F 8-9 ans 12:37. 15
20 Harvey Lily-Maude Femme F 8-9 ans 13:01. 16
21 Fiset Juliette Femme F 8-9 ans DNS
79 Harvey Nicolas Homme H 10-11 ans 07:21. 1
73 Simard Zachary Homme H 10-11 ans 07:46. 2

696 simoneau Gabriel Homme H 10-11 ans 07:54. 3
100 Demers Mathieu Homme H 10-11 ans 08:05. 4
61 Giguère Jérémie Homme H 10-11 ans 08:11. 5
59 Lemire Antoine Homme H 10-11 ans 08:12. 6
69 Sneddon Jonathan Homme H 10-11 ans 08:16. 7
63 Lachance Jérôme Homme H 10-11 ans 08:25. 8
97 Pelletier Ludovic Homme H 10-11 ans 08:46. 9
85 Rochet Samuel Homme H 10-11 ans 08:56. 10
60 Lachance Gabriel Homme H 10-11 ans 09:02. 11
72 Drolet-RochefordLoïk Homme H 10-11 ans 09:14. 12

144 de Repentigny Ludovic Homme H 10-11 ans 09:17. 13
95 Dubois Félix Homme H 10-11 ans 09:25. 14

668 Carrier Léo-Paul Homme H 10-11 ans 09:33. 15
62 Grenier Charles Homme H 10-11 ans 10:57. 16
84 Tremblay Samuel Homme H 10-11 ans 12:01. 17
45 Ermel Alexis Homme H 6-7 ans 09:09. 1
36 Lachance Charles-Olivier Homme H 6-7 ans 09:24. 2
39 Boilard Rémi Homme H 6-7 ans 09:32. 3
35 Audesse Gabriel Homme H 6-7 ans 10:20. 4
38 Pacaud Philippe Homme H 6-7 ans 10:28. 5
37 Handfield Liam Homme H 6-7 ans 10:43. 6
83 Beaulieu Xavier Homme H 6-7 ans 10:45. 7
46 Gingras Isaak Homme H 6-7 ans 11:28. 8
93 Boulet Thomas Homme H 6-7 ans 11:39. 9
92 Boutet Charles Homme H 6-7 ans 11:39. 10

670 Serli Hugo Homme H 6-7 ans 11:46. 11
48 Paquin Armand Homme H 6-7 ans 11:54. 12
49 Quintin Alexis Homme H 6-7 ans 11:54. 13

669 Jobin Samuel Homme H 6-7 ans 12:47. 14
42 Breton Noam Homme H 6-7 ans 13:16. 15
40 Verreault Loïk Homme H 6-7 ans 14:51. 16
43 Grimard Baptiste Homme H 6-7 ans 15:05. 17
47 Laroche Jérôme Homme H 6-7 ans 15:13. 18
41 Blouin Lyam Homme H 6-7 ans 17:09. 19
78 Roy Éli Homme H 6-7 ans 17:10. 20
50 Raymond Enzo Homme H 6-7 ans DNS
44 Marchand Léo H 6-7 ans DNS
57 Berthiaume Marc-Antoine Homme H 8-9 ans 07:48. 1
56 Moreau Félix-Olivier Homme H 8-9 ans 08:08. 2
98 Fortin Paul-Antoine Homme H 8-9 ans 08:40. 3
89 Laforte Edouard Homme H 8-9 ans 08:48. 4
52 Charbonneau Alec Homme H 8-9 ans 08:58. 5

146 Bourque Alexandre Homme H 8-9 ans 09:17. 6
66 Genest Justin Homme H 8-9 ans 09:20. 7
67 Henné Vincent Homme H 8-9 ans 09:23. 8
81 Beaulieu Charles Homme H 8-9 ans 09:45. 9
55 Marsan Charles-Alexandre Homme H 8-9 ans 09:54. 10
53 Dorval Maxime Homme H 8-9 ans 09:57. 11
58 Houle Olivier Homme H 8-9 ans 10:09. 12
99 Audesse Cédrik Homme H 8-9 ans 10:29. 13
75 Légaré Antoine Homme H 8-9 ans 10:34. 14

684 Mak Sylvain Homme H 8-9 ans 10:46. 15
427 Juneau Émilien Homme H 8-9 ans 10:51. 16
692 Douville Félix Homme H 8-9 ans 10:53. 17
419 Bouillon Anthony Homme H 8-9 ans 11:51. 18
51 Beauvent-Cryns Nathan Homme H 8-9 ans DNS
54 Fiset Elliot Homme H 8-9 ans DNS



79 Harvey Nicolas Homme H 10-11 ans 07:21.
73 Simard Zachary Homme H 10-11 ans 07:46.
57 Berthiaume Marc-Antoine Homme H 8-9 ans 07:48.

696 Simoneau Gabriel Homme H 10-11 ans 07:54.
25 Petitclerc Anne-Marie Femme F 10-11 ans 07:55.

100 Demers Mathieu Homme H 10-11 ans 08:05.
56 Moreau Félix-Olivier Homme H 8-9 ans 08:08.
61 Giguère Jérémie Homme H 10-11 ans 08:11.
59 Lemire Antoine Homme H 10-11 ans 08:12.
69 Sneddon Jonathan Homme H 10-11 ans 08:16.

686 Poirier Rosalie Femme F 10-11 ans 08:21.
63 Lachance Jérôme Homme H 10-11 ans 08:25.
28 Boucher Alycia Femme F 10-11 ans 08:27.
98 Fortin Paul-Antoine Homme H 8-9 ans 08:40.
97 Pelletier Ludovic Homme H 10-11 ans 08:46.
89 Laforte Edouard Homme H 8-9 ans 08:48.
85 Rochet Samuel Homme H 10-11 ans 08:56.
52 Charbonneau Alec Homme H 8-9 ans 08:58.
60 Lachance Gabriel Homme H 10-11 ans 09:02.
45 Ermel Alexis Homme H 6-7 ans 09:09.
72 Drolet-RochefordLoïk Homme H 10-11 ans 09:14.

144 de Repentigny Ludovic Homme H 10-11 ans 09:17.
146 Bourque Alexandre Homme H 8-9 ans 09:17.
24 Begin-Dion Stéphanie Femme F 10-11 ans 09:19.
33 Vermette Roxane Femme F 10-11 ans 09:19.
66 Genest Justin Homme H 8-9 ans 09:20.
67 Henné Vincent Homme H 8-9 ans 09:23.
36 Lachance Charles-Olivier Homme H 6-7 ans 09:24.
95 Dubois Félix Homme H 10-11 ans 09:25.
39 Boilard Rémi Homme H 6-7 ans 09:32.

668 Carrier Léo-Paul Homme H 10-11 ans 09:33.
11 Bouffard Gabrielle Femme F 8-9 ans 09:34.
64 Genest Clara Femme F 10-11 ans 09:38.
23 Brochu Mahée Femme F 10-11 ans 09:44.
81 Beaulieu Charles Homme H 8-9 ans 09:45.
19 Vallée Méganne Femme F 8-9 ans 09:47.
18 Laliberté Claudine Femme F 8-9 ans 09:47.
65 Boilard Simone Femme F 10-11 ans 09:51.
55 Marsan Charles-Alexandre Homme H 8-9 ans 09:54.
71 Simard Victoria Femme F 8-9 ans 09:56.
53 Dorval Maxime Homme H 8-9 ans 09:57.
14 Blais Fannie Femme F 8-9 ans 10:00.

699 Wlach Camila Femme F 8-9 ans 10:03.
30 Bouffard Rosalie Femme F 10-11 ans 10:03.
31 Fortin Catherine Femme F 10-11 ans 10:03.
22 Côté Daphné Femme F 8-9 ans 10:06.
58 Houle Olivier Homme H 8-9 ans 10:09.
12 Lefebvre Anaïs Femme F 8-9 ans 10:17.
35 Audesse Gabriel Homme H 6-7 ans 10:20.

679 Magnan virgine Femme F 6-7 ans 10:21.
38 Pacaud Philippe Homme H 6-7 ans 10:28.
70 Cormier Maude Femme F 10-11 ans 10:29.
99 Audesse Cédrik Homme H 8-9 ans 10:29.
32 Longpré Alice Femme F 10-11 ans 10:32.
75 Légaré Antoine Homme H 8-9 ans 10:34.
13 Audet Marie Femme F 8-9 ans 10:36.
29 Gagnon-BrouilletLéonie Femme F 10-11 ans 10:42.
37 Handfield Liam Homme H 6-7 ans 10:43.
83 Beaulieu Xavier Homme H 6-7 ans 10:45.

684 Mak Sylvain Homme H 8-9 ans 10:46.
427 Juneau Émilien Homme H 8-9 ans 10:51.
692 Douville Félix Homme H 8-9 ans 10:53.
68 Henné Emma Femme F 10-11 ans 10:54.
62 Grenier Charles Homme H 10-11 ans 10:57.
2 Audet Sophie Femme F 6-7 ans 10:59.

27 Charron Josèphe Femme F 10-11 ans 11:10.
16 Jolin Léonie Femme F 8-9 ans 11:15.
3 Laflamme Mia Femme F 6-7 ans 11:16.

74 Raymond-ChitayaAmélie Femme F 8-9 ans 11:25.
77 Jacques Camille Femme F 10-11 ans 11:27.
46 Gingras Isaak Homme H 6-7 ans 11:28.
34 Côté Roxanne Femme F 10-11 ans 11:30.
87 Asselin Rosemarie Femme F 8-9 ans 11:31.
93 Boulet Thomas Homme H 6-7 ans 11:39.
92 Boutet Charles Homme H 6-7 ans 11:39.

670 Serli Hugo Homme H 6-7 ans 11:46.
9 Dorval Juliane Femme F 6-7 ans 11:47.

419 Bouillon Anthony Homme H 8-9 ans 11:51.
10 Marsan Juliette Femme F 6-7 ans 11:53.
48 Paquin Armand Homme H 6-7 ans 11:54.
49 Quintin Alexis Homme H 6-7 ans 11:54.
90 Giguère Léa Femme F 8-9 ans 11:57.
84 Tremblay Samuel Homme H 10-11 ans 12:01.
76 Harrisson Julianne Femme F 10-11 ans 12:09.
96 Dubois Émilie Femme F 6-7 ans 12:26.
82 Beaulieu Maëlle Femme F 6-7 ans 12:28.
17 Charron Nadine Femme F 8-9 ans 12:33.
15 Gingras Ariane Rose Femme F 8-9 ans 12:37.

669 Jobin Samuel Homme H 6-7 ans 12:47.
20 Harvey Lily-Maude Femme F 8-9 ans 13:01.
7 Moreau Emmanuelle Femme F 6-7 ans 13:08.
8 Bilodeau Léticia Femme F 6-7 ans 13:08.
6 Gingras Aurélie Femme F 6-7 ans 13:11.
5 Charbonneau Anna Femme F 6-7 ans 13:13.

42 Breton Noam Homme H 6-7 ans 13:16.
86 Pacaud Florence Femme F 6-7 ans 13:33.
88 longpré Justin e Femme F 6-7 ans 13:45.

671 Grandmont Ophélie Femme F 6-7 ans 13:47.
91 Giguère Clara Femme F 6-7 ans 14:35.
40 Verreault Loïk Homme H 6-7 ans 14:51.
80 Harrisson Florence Femme F 6-7 ans 14:52.
4 Lachance Alix Femme F 6-7 ans 15:00.

43 Grimard Baptiste Homme H 6-7 ans 15:05.
47 Laroche Jérôme Homme H 6-7 ans 15:13.
41 Blouin Lyam Homme H 6-7 ans 17:09.
78 Roy Éli Homme H 6-7 ans 17:10.
94 Dubois Marie Femme F 6-7 ans 18:17.

142 Bissonnette Manon Femme F 10-11 ans 18:20.
21 Fiset Juliette Femme F 8-9 ans DNS
50 Raymond Enzo Homme H 6-7 ans DNS
44 Marchand Léo H 6-7 ans DNS
51 Beauvent-Cryns Nathan Homme H 8-9 ans DNS
54 Fiset Elliot Homme H 8-9 ans DNS




